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Women / 4 / JrA
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stevie Dewey414
Love's

8.975 9.300 9.1259.400 36.800
3 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Alexis Beard410
Love's

9.050 9.000 9.3259.200 36.575
1 3 4T 1 2 

2 

Luna Guerrero441
Power House TNT

8.725 8.350 9.0009.200 35.275
7 13T 4T 10 3 

3 

Scout Llanas444
Power House TNT

8.500 8.150 9.2009.350 35.200
9T 17 2 4T 4 

4 

Jolie Brunemeier446
TAGS

8.500 8.950 9.3008.250 35.000
9T 4 17T 2 5 

5 

Lilliana Lopez425
Mavericks 

8.500 8.350 8.7259.200 34.775
9T 13T 4T 18 6 

6 

Austin Johanson411
Love's

8.750 7.600 9.2509.050 34.650
6 20 9T 3 7 

7 

Bea Allardyce449
United Gymnastics

7.975 8.700 8.8009.075 34.550
19 5T 7T 13T 8 

8 

Rose Odette428
Mavericks 

8.350 9.150 7.8509.075 34.425
12T 2 7T 25 9 

9 

McKinley Campbell426
Mavericks 

7.900 8.175 9.2008.975 34.250
20 16 11 4T 10 

10 

Mila Garza427
Mavericks 

8.525 8.050 8.2509.325 34.150
8 19 3 24 11 

11 

Scarlett Klein429
Mavericks 

8.800 8.700 8.6008.000 34.100
5 5T 21T 21 12 

12 

Taylor Sambila430
Mavericks 

8.875 7.050 9.0509.050 34.025
4 22 9T 9 13 

13 

Brynn Fetig439
Power House TNT

8.100 8.400 9.1008.400 34.000
17 12 16 8 14 

14 

Alessandra Aguilar407
Full Force

9.000 8.550 9.1257.300 33.975
2 7T 25 6T 15 

15 

Karina Aguirre-Cox434
Olympia

8.350 8.500 8.8008.250 33.900
12T 9T 17T 13T 16 

16 

Mia Mercado437
Olympia

8.050 8.450 8.8008.500 33.800
18 11 14 13T 17 

17 

Lola Bielanski436
Olympia

8.350 8.550 8.7508.000 33.650
12T 7T 21T 17 18 

18 

Kendra Matheson423
Mavericks 

7.350 8.500 8.7758.850 33.475
24 9T 12 16 19 

19 

Emry Klimczyk422
Mavericks 

7.625 8.075 8.5508.250 32.500
22 18 17T 22 20 

20 

Anna Steehler416
Mary Jane's

7.500 8.200 8.6508.000 32.350
23 15 21T 19T 21 

21 

Cameron Forbes447
Third Coast Athletic

8.150 7.250 8.3508.450 32.200
16 21 15 23 22 

22 

Annabella Ricketts420
Mavericks 

8.250 6.450 8.9258.000 31.625
15 24 21T 12 23 

23 

Chloe Menchey421
Mavericks 

7.275 6.650 8.6508.200 30.775
25 23 20 19T 24 

24 
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Jaydee De Luna440
Power House TNT

7.725 0.000 8.9508.700 25.375
21 25 13 11 25 

25 
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